04AUG19

17:1%2:16 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

LAUREL 04AUGL9

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 9

SOUGRCE LA

CRDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 2

3xrd [

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/2

Trifecta
QFPICIAL
8/2/6

Superfeckta
OFFICIAL
8/2/6/5

Win

$2.00 DPAYS
18.20

$1.00 PAYS
45,00

$2.00 PAYS
239.40

AmT/MA2 19.7.0

04AUGL2

(U8 Doliars)
Place

4.20
3.20

$1.00 PAYS

9.10

30.50 PAYS
22.50

50.10 PAYS
23.94

Show

2.40
2.10
3.20

(US Rollars)

(U8 Dollaxrs)

(US Dollars)

e

[/

s

AT




04ATG19 PRICE REPCRT AmT/MAZ 19.7.0 PRCCOO2
17:45:38 (EDT) REFORTING DATE: 04AUG19 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 04AUGL19
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 2/4/1/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,10
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 DPAYS (B8 Doilars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 2 18.60 4.20 2.40

2nd 4 9.40 12 .49

3rd 1 5.490

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAvYS (U8 Dollars)
2/4 100.60 50.30

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars}
2/4/1 556.60 278.30

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.19 PAYS (U8 Dollaxrs)
2/4/1/6 9751.60 975.16

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 32,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
8/2 43 .60 21.80



04AUGLY
18:15:29{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 04AUGLS9

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lstC 3

2nd 12

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
OPEICIAL
3/12

Trifecta
CFPFICIAL
3/12/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/12/2/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

3/1z2/2/4

$2.

g1,

81,

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

32.00

00 PAYS
197.80

00 PAYS
748,00

C0 PAYS
4716 .70

C0 PAYS
300.00

04AUGLY

AmT/MA2 19.7.0

{5 Dollars)

§1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

FPlace

00 PAYS
98.9¢C

50 PAYS
374.00

10 PAYS
471.67

00 PAYS
150.00

(us

(us

(Us

Show

5.80
3.00
5.20

bollars}

bDellars)

Dellars)

Doilars)

PRCOGO2
PAGE# 1



04AUG1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL C04AUG19

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/1/2/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUKNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd i

3rad 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/2/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/7

$2.

$1.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
18:42:05 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

29.80

00 PAYS
254.40

0C PAYS
106.70

00 PAYS
4954 .70

00 PAYS
174.00

AmMT/MAZ 19.7.0

C4AUGLY

{(US Dollarsa)
Place

10.40
10.40

$1.00 PAYS

127.20

$0.50 PAYS
53,35

$0.10 PAYS
495,47

$1.00 PAYS
87.00

(us

(us

(Os

(Us

Show

5.80
5.40
9.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 1



04AUGL2
19:05:43 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 04AUGIL9

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/5/1/14
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 9

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 04AUG19

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 9 7.60
2nd 5
3rd 1
ath 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL 42,00 PAYS
9/5 75.690
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
a/5/1 432.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
9/5/1/14 887.00
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/4 27.40
T/9 157.00

5.

$0.

50.

$3.

AmT/MAZ2 19.7.0

(US Dolliars)

Place

3.80
9.80

00 PAYS
37.80

50 PAYS
216.15

10 PAYS
88.790

00 PAYS
13.70
78.50

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1

Show

2.80
5.80
10.60

(US nellars}

{(Us bollars}

(U8 Dollars)

{(US Dollars}




04A0G19
19:36:13 (ED'T)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 14

2nd 3

3rd 2

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
14 /3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
14/3/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
lafa/2/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/14

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 04AUG19

14/3/2/1

$2.

S,

$1.

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
103.60

00 PAYS
606 .50

00 PAYS
3432.20

.00 PAYS

18.00

04AUGL1S

AmT/MAZ 19.7.0C

(U8 Dollars)

1.

$0

$0

$1.

Place

6.8¢C
20.60

00 PAYS
51.8B0

.50 PAYS

303.25

.10 PAYS

343 .22

00 PAYS
9.00

{Us

{Us

(Us

{us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

4.60
12.20
9.60

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollaxrs}

Dollars}



